Special Education Teachers

Mrs. Jessica Crum                      ext. 5225     crumj@avella.k12.pa.us                               
 
Mrs. Ashley Fedak                      ext. 5106     fedeka@avella.k12.pa.us            
 
Mrs. Susan Majestic-Frabell     ext. 5196     majestics@avella.k12.pa.us
 
Ms. Colleen Benard                    ext. 3216     benardc@avella.k12.pa.us
 
Mr. Dave Niekum                        ext. 3107     niekumd@avella.k12.pa.us
 
Mrs. Kara Ruffalo                        ext. 3211     ruffalok@avella.k12.pa.us
 

Speech and Language Pathology
Mrs. Leigh Stets                           ext. 5217     stetsl@avella.k12.pa.us
 

School Psychologist
Mrs. Rachel Huey                        ext. 5193     hueyr@avella.k12.pa.us
 

Gifted and Talented Coordinators
Mrs. Lynn Clarchick                     ext. 5275     clarchil@avella.k12.pa.us
 
Mrs. Sheryl Wright-Brown           ext. 3201     browns@avella.k12.pa.us
 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Special Education Director
Dr. Matthew Erickson                  ext. 5503     ericksonm@avella.k12.pa.us

